
URN LAESTAB School Name

113736 8392243 Somerford Primary School
113738 8392245 Mudeford Community Infants' School
113740 8392247 Mudeford Junior School
113789 8393207 Burton Church of England Primary School
113841 8393679 St Katharine's Church of England Primary School
113845 8393684 Corpus Christi Catholic Primary School
113847 8393690 The Priory Church of England Primary School
113848 8393691 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Christchurch
134987 8393699 Highcliffe St Mark Primary School
113898 8395200 St. Walburga's Catholic Primary School
113893 8394610 St Edward's Roman Catholic/Church of England School, Poole
138860 8392000 Queen's Park Academy
138990 8392001 Elm Academy
139692 8392002 Jewell Academy Bournemouth
141671 8392003 King's Park Academy
145496 8392004 Bayside Academy
141089 8392005 Ocean Academy Poole
141745 8392006 Manorside Academy
142428 8392007 Kingsleigh Primary School
144602 8392008 Livingstone Road Junior School
146796 8392009 Kinson Academy
148357 8392010 Avonwood Primary School
142671 8392014 Twynham Primary School
141258 8392151 Broadstone First School
142972 8392152 Courthill Infant School
143313 8392154 Twin Sails Infant and Nursery School
144554 8392162 Livingstone Road Infant School
140527 8392164 Stanley Green Infant Academy
145212 8392168 Heatherlands Primary School
144874 8392170 Talbot Primary School
141763 8392171 Canford Heath Junior School
143616 8392173 Springdale First School
143314 8392176 Hamworthy Park Junior School
141762 8392178 Canford Heath Infant School
141794 8392180 Merley First School
142354 8392226 Malmesbury Park Primary School
139453 8392227 Pokesdown Community Primary School
138815 8392230 Stourfield Infant School
144047 8392231 Stourfield Junior School
139447 8392232 Queen's Park Infant Academy
145428 8392240 Christchurch Junior School
150991 8392241 Christchurch Infant School
141755 8392251 Ad Astra Infant School
141787 8392254 Haymoor Junior School
142453 8392258 Winton Primary School
142975 8392259 Oakdale Junior School
142971 8392260 Old Town Infant School and Nursery
143477 8392264 Bearwood Primary and Nursery School
142352 8392266 Hill View Primary School
142101 8392267 Heathlands Primary Academy
142436 8392269 Muscliff Primary School
142973 8393152 Longfleet Church of England Primary School
142970 8393154 Lilliput Church of England Infant School
142446 8393205 St Michael's Church of England Primary School
142974 8393211 Baden-Powell and St Peter's Church of England Junior School
144873 8393600 Bishop Aldhelm's Church of England Primary School
140767 8393611 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Poole
140777 8393612 St Mary's Catholic Primary School, Poole
148926 8393614 Hillbourne Primary School
142435 8393675 Moordown St John's Church of England Primary School
142102 8393677 St Clement's and St John's Church of England Infant School
140760 8393678 St James' Church of England Primary Academy
142103 8393680 St Luke's Church of England Primary School
142445 8393681 St Mark's Church of England Primary School
142100 8393683 Bethany Church of England Junior School
140705 8393686 Christ The King Catholic Primary School
138040 8393692 The Epiphany School
141184 8394002 Broadstone Middle School
138385 8394000 LeAF Studio
139711 8394001 Magna Academy
139258 8394003 The Cornerstone Academy
140007 8394004 Winton Academy
140008 8394005 Glenmoor Academy
141378 8394006 The Grange School
147467 8394008 Avonbourne Boys' Academy
136649 8394177 Twynham School
139037 8394189 Oak Academy
137452 8395400 Bournemouth School
136368 8395403 Parkstone Grammar School

Total

Minimum per 
pupil funding 
Adjustment

Minimum 
Funding 

Guarantee 
Adjustment

26-27 Post MFG 
Budget

Adjustment to 
meet the 
available 
funding

£2,252,945 £150,680 £292,786,007 -£150,671
£0 £0 £1,167,087 -£274 formula

£0 £0 £989,231 -£286 formula

£0 £0 £1,406,665 -£416 formula

£0 £0 £1,483,749 -£434 formula

£138,231 £0 £2,241,140 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £2,292,026 -£697 formula

£0 £0 £1,065,247 -£322 formula

£0 £0 £1,234,497 -£328 formula

£102,676 £0 £3,132,035 £0 MPPFL

£53,712 £0 £2,151,185 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £6,392,821 -£2,155 formula

£0 £0 £2,490,987 -£782 formula

£0 £72,613 £2,091,100 -£9,701 MFG

£0 £25,255 £1,810,855 -£8,257 MFG

£0 £0 £3,186,336 -£927 formula

£0 £0 £1,189,882 -£294 formula

£0 £0 £1,852,083 -£532 formula

£0 £0 £2,259,968 -£630 formula

£0 £0 £4,130,316 -£1,200 formula

£0 £22,824 £1,273,197 -£5,595 MFG

£0 £0 £1,153,134 -£291 formula

£104,093 £0 £2,344,210 -£7,389 MPPFL

£0 £0 £1,161,644 -£354 formula

£9,050 £0 £1,546,615 -£2,806 MPPFL

£28,103 £0 £1,821,825 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £1,567,059 -£465 formula

£0 £0 £995,065 -£260 formula

£0 £0 £961,510 -£273 formula

£0 £0 £3,310,125 -£1,012 formula

£0 £0 £3,052,797 -£922 formula

£0 £0 £2,554,548 -£797 formula

£67,654 £0 £1,545,615 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £2,557,334 -£757 formula

£0 £0 £1,898,648 -£602 formula

£28,092 £0 £1,490,350 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £3,434,932 -£1,033 formula

£0 £0 £2,192,112 -£682 formula

£0 £0 £1,098,594 -£328 formula

£17,814 £0 £2,310,635 -£5,053 MPPFL

£0 £0 £1,754,458 -£511 formula

£48,062 £0 £2,492,660 -£4,805 MPPFL

£2,644 £1,136 £1,505,141 -£6,615 MPPFL

£0 £0 £1,409,059 -£420 formula

£0 £0 £1,916,089 -£571 formula

£178,953 £0 £4,305,370 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £2,114,932 -£615 formula

£0 £0 £1,004,559 -£240 formula

£0 £0 £1,167,093 -£323 formula

£68,873 £0 £3,087,115 -£470 MPPFL

£0 £0 £1,159,385 -£255 formula

£8,417 £0 £2,711,490 -£10,721 MPPFL

£0 £0 £3,262,627 -£1,035 formula

£77,499 £0 £1,759,330 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £3,336,092 -£988 formula

£247,905 £0 £3,680,340 £0 MPPFL

£61,359 £0 £2,933,550 -£9,098 MPPFL

£0 £0 £2,110,838 -£599 formula

£0 £0 £2,043,820 -£620 formula

£0 £0 £1,235,175 -£326 formula

£12,950 £0 £2,147,070 -£65 MPPFL

£0 £4,702 £1,236,427 -£5,416 MFG

£0 £0 £2,129,653 -£656 formula

£0 £0 £2,375,407 -£669 formula

£30,519 £0 £2,137,840 -£807 MPPFL

£0 £0 £2,043,651 -£517 formula

£0 £24,149 £1,674,128 -£7,605 MFG

£110,266 £0 £2,133,725 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £3,278,100 -£1,056 formula

£0 £0 £1,932,622 -£591 formula

£0 £0 £6,435,487 -£2,101 formula

£0 £0 £5,484,399 -£1,584 formula

£0 £0 £6,423,102 -£2,170 formula

£0 £0 £6,446,281 -£2,159 formula

£0 £0 £3,579,913 -£1,022 formula

£0 £0 £6,381,673 -£2,018 formula

£0 £0 £8,992,098 -£3,120 formula

£0 £0 £5,529,253 -£1,561 formula

£217,008 £0 £6,102,680 £0 MPPFL

£223,176 £0 £6,319,800 £0 MPPFL

Option 2 - Adjust Basic entiltlement - reduce by 0.04%, MFG -0.50%



URN LAESTAB School Name

Total
138193 8395404 Avonbourne Girls Academy
136996 8395405 Bournemouth School for Girls
136763 8395406 Highcliffe School
150883 8395407 Poole High School
136850 8395409 Poole Grammar School
136574 8395410 Corfe Hills School
136120 8396905 The Bishop of Winchester Academy
136125 8396906 The Bourne Academy
136206 8396907 St Aldhelm's Academy
148590 8394009 Livingstone Academy Bournemouth
137349 8395408 St Peter's Catholic Comprehensive School

Minimum per 
pupil funding 
Adjustment

Minimum 
Funding 

Guarantee 
Adjustment

26-27 Post MFG 
Budget

Adjustment to 
meet the 
available 
funding

£2,252,945 £150,680 £292,786,007 -£150,671

Option 2 - Adjust Basic entiltlement - reduce by 0.04%, MFG -0.50%

£0 £0 £7,301,783 -£2,349 formula

£182,667 £0 £6,010,360 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £8,939,678 -£3,125 formula

£0 £0 £11,240,663 -£3,739 formula

£233,220 £0 £5,992,440 £0 MPPFL

£0 £0 £5,512,860 -£1,867 formula

£0 £0 £7,571,804 -£2,472 formula

£0 £0 £6,632,111 -£2,026 formula

£0 £0 £6,720,465 -£1,957 formula

£0 £0 £7,581,581 -£2,329 formula

£0 £0 £10,672,675 -£3,621 formula

formula 61
MPPFL 24

MFG 5
CAP 0


